arwn e

Platz

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwrner

NNNNR R RERR R
WNPFPOWOWWNO®U MW

Verein

SG Oberasbach 2
KPSG Langenzenn 2
VfL/KK Veitsbronn 2
SG/DE Rof3tal 1
KPSG Cadolzburg 2

Einzelwertung

Name

Barth, Arthur

Balci, Yavuc Ali
Gebler, Andreas
Engelhardt, Christian
Bernhardt, Marcus
Gobe, Sebastien
Schitz, Matthias

Vornberger, Dr. Karl-Heinz

Stanislav, Hasini
Lederer, Robert
LeilRe, Dr. Bernd
Schmidt, Hans-Jurgen
Meyer, Alexander
Helmreich, Martin
Just, Hans-Jirgen
Zill, Martin
Vornberger, Regine
Byer, Daniel

Just, Hans-Jirgen
Barth, Reinhold
Schwarz, Ginter
Knott, Volker
Herrmann, Jirgen

Kobrowski, Leo
Herbert, Walter
Bernt, Andreas
Seidl, Christian
Kriesell, Albert
Hermann, Georg
Schuster, Rainer

Gauliga B

Endergebnis

Ringe
8149
8190
7811
7714
7459

Verein

KPSG Langenzenn 2
KPSG Langenzenn 2
SG Oberashbach 2
SG Oberasbach 2
SG/DE Roftal 1

SG Oberasbach 2
VIL/KK Veitsbronn 2
KPSG Cadolzburg 2
KPSG Langenzenn 2
SG Oberasbach 2
VIL/KK Veitsbronn 2
KPSG Langenzenn 2
VIL/KK Veitsbronn 2
SG/DE Rof3tal 1
VIL/KK Veitsbronn 2
VIL/KK Veitsbronn 2
KPSG Cadolzburg 2
KPSG Cadolzburg 2
VIL/KK Veitsbronn 2
KPSG Langenzenn 2
SG/DE Roftal 1
KPSG Cadolzburg 2
SG/DE Roftal 1

SG Oberasbach 2
SG/DE Roftal 1
KPSG Cadolzburg 2
SG/DE Rof3tal 1
KPSG Langenzenn 2
SG/DE Rof3tal 1
KPSG Langenzenn 2

Schiutzengau Furth
Gau-Rundenwettkampfe 2017 /2018

Grofl3kaliber

Stand: 12. April 2018
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Durchschmitt
357,25
352,20
344,57
342,00
341,38
337,33
329,50
326,50
324,14
323,50
322,38
322,00
318,67
313,25
305,38
305,38
303,25
300,29
294,63
277,83
264,67
252,57
231,40

279,25
323,25
141,00
338,00
226,00
237,00
270,00
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Durchschnitt
8149,00
8190,00
7811,00
7944,00
7459,00



